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1. NRCHA NOB: Open Bridle - Shown: 5  (Added Money: $300.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 282 RJ Piano Man Jesus M. Roman 146.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.$275.00

2 281 Wright On Holly Time Dustin G. Turk 146.00 Rocking J Ranch Inc.$165.00

3 283 Half Past Boon Roy A Rich 145.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.$110.00

4 284 SJR Smooth Cadilac Roy A Rich 145.00 Rocking J Ranch Inc.

5 287 RR Justa Merada Roy A Rich 143.00 Candy Flock

3. NRCHA NLOB: LTD Open Bridle - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $125.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 297 LilRowdyOneTime Rob Grumann 144.00 NDRP LLC$195.00

2 261 RJ Boon Docs Catherine Deel 142.50 Catherine Deel$130.00

3 256 Uno Im Smart Alexandria Zingg 135.00 Alexandria Zingg

4 296 Spook N Blue Sparks Christi N. Milburn 134.00 Yolanda Conley

10. NRCHA NNPB: Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $300.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 257 RJ Wheres My Sock Lisa J. Fonden 142.00 Lisa Fonden$400.00

2 231 Misterey Charles F Stevens 65.00 Vanessa S Stevens

12. NRCHA NINPB: Int NP Bridle - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 257 RJ Wheres My Sock Lisa J. Fonden 142.00 Lisa Fonden$200.00

14. NRCHA NNNPB: L1 Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $125.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 257 RJ Wheres My Sock Lisa J. Fonden 142.00 Lisa Fonden$225.00

2 241 The Short Ride Lynne Burchell-Heyer 60.00 Jeffrey Or Lynne Heyer

16. NRCHA NNPH: Non Pro Hackamore - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 304 All Hail Da Vinci Lester Walker 140.50 Lester Walker$250.00

2 273 Nacho Ruth E Noring 120.00 Ruth E Noring

20. SCRCHA NPSB: Non Pro Snaffle Bit - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 305 Talkin Shmack Lester Walker 139.50 Lester Walker$20.00

30. NRCHA NOH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $300.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 280 RJ Runaround Sue Roy A Rich 139.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.$400.00

2 285 RR Bailout Cat Dustin G. Turk 69.00 Dustin G. Turk

32. NRCHA NLOH: LTD Open Hackamore - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 298 Brazilian Cappuccino Rob Grumann 136.50 NDRP LLC$200.00

34. AQHA 116100: Junior Working Cow Horse - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 280 RJ Runaround Sue Roy A Rich 139.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.

2 279 Smooth N Spicey Roy A Rich 136.00 Wendelin Mcclintock

3 285 RR Bailout Cat Dustin G. Turk 69.00 Dustin G. Turk

35. SCRCHA SSB: Open Snaffle Bit - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 279 Smooth N Spicey Roy A Rich 136.00 Wendelin Mcclintock$40.00
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2 309 Brother Hal Sunni Ann Mccormick 0.00 4D Performance Horses LLC

40. NRCHA NYB: Youth Cow Horse - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 281 Wright On Holly Time Skylyr A Jonkey 135.50 Rocking J Ranch Inc.$48.00

2 256 Uno Im Smart Alexandria Zingg 131.00 Alexandria Zingg$32.00

3 252 SmoothaRoo Caylee R Perez 124.50 Caylee Rae Perez

4 335 Berrys Little Whiz Lexi Mayam Girvetz 0.00 Heidi Girvetz Or Lexi Girvetz

50. NRCHA NOTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $200.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 277 DragnReys Roy A Rich 144.00 Paul R. Yoder$210.00

2 244 Purr N Like A Tomcat Jason D Grimshaw 69.50 Lisa And Brylee Leach$140.00

3 248 Rebel Willson Jason D Grimshaw 68.50 Chris P. Lytle

53. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 267 SS Metallic Fever Vanessa L Norris 138.50 Vanessa L Norris$200.00

60. NRCHA NYL: Youth Boxing - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 251 Cee Mr Cats Merada Hayes Stroschein 147.00 Julie A Whipple$56.00

2 265 JA Peekaboo Pep Gabriana R. Wagner 144.50 Gabriana R. Wagner$42.00

3 244 Purr N Like A Tomcat Brylee M. Leach 138.50 Lisa And Brylee Leach$28.00

4 252 SmoothaRoo Caylee R Perez 134.50 Caylee Rae Perez$14.00

5 235 Nics Golden Sun Emily Deville 133.00 Suzette Overgaag

6 271 ElectricConquistador Haven Elizabeth Whitesell 126.00 Keilani Rose Whitesell

7 272 VoodoosGlock Keilani Rose Whitesell 64.00 Bryan Bulman

62. SCRCHA SJYL: JR. Youth Boxing - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 251 Cee Mr Cats Merada Hayes Stroschein 147.00 Julie A Whipple$50.00

2 265 JA Peekaboo Pep Gabriana R. Wagner 144.50 Gabriana R. Wagner$30.00

3 335 Berrys Little Whiz Lexi Mayam Girvetz 127.50 Heidi Girvetz Or Lexi Girvetz$20.00

4 271 ElectricConquistador Haven Elizabeth Whitesell 126.00 Keilani Rose Whitesell

5 272 VoodoosGlock Keilani Rose Whitesell 64.00 Bryan Bulman

63. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 244 Purr N Like A Tomcat Brylee M. Leach 138.50 Lisa And Brylee Leach

2 252 SmoothaRoo Caylee R Perez 134.50 Caylee Rae Perez

3 335 Berrys Little Whiz Lexi Mayam Girvetz 127.50 Heidi Girvetz Or Lexi Girvetz

4 271 ElectricConquistador Haven Elizabeth Whitesell 126.00 Keilani Rose Whitesell

5 272 VoodoosGlock Keilani Rose Whitesell 64.00 Bryan Bulman

70. NRCHA NNPL: Non Pro Boxing - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 289 Sweet Little Ruby Natascha Benz Stevenson 142.50 NBS Ranch LLC$300.00

2 302 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo 141.00 Cynthia Capetillo$200.00

3 303 Hickory Holly Mint Cynthia Capetillo 138.00 Cynthia Capetillo

4 255 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 137.00 Suzette Overgaag

72. NRCHA 5KNPL: Int NP Boxing - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney



Show #913639: January Kick Off HS #2 / RR

1 306 RR Brown Eyed Girl Amy Diener 143.50 Amy Diener$240.00

2 255 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 137.00 Suzette Overgaag$80.00

2 275 Tangy Lil Time Leslie G Ingham 137.00 Leslie Ingham$80.00

4 313 Lightning Reys Ashley F Taylor 136.00 Ashley F Taylor

74. NRCHA 1KNPL: LTD NP Boxing - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $40.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 263 Whata Chic Olena TR Alexis Cole 143.50 Alexis Cole$142.00

2 269 Im Ichin To Smoke Jennifer Jean Kelly 143.00 Jennifer Jean Kelly$106.50

3 292 Blu Denim N Diamonds Jim G Fallon 137.50 Jim G Fallon$71.00

4 307 RJ Preacher Man Cynthia Vedder-Turner 134.00 Cynthia Vedder-Turner$35.50

5 336 Pop Em One Time Erin Beckman 131.50 Erin Beckman

6 249 NQH Starlights Cat Gayle L. Davis 67.00 Gayle L. Davis

7 310 Hes Smart With A Gun Shelli Becken 0.00 Shelli Becken

76. SCRCHA SSNPL: Select Non Pro Boxing - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 269 Im Ichin To Smoke Jennifer Jean Kelly 143.00 Jennifer Jean Kelly$60.00

2 302 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo 141.00 Cynthia Capetillo$50.00

3 292 Blu Denim N Diamonds Jim G Fallon 137.50 Jim G Fallon$40.00

4 255 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 137.00 Suzette Overgaag$25.00

4 275 Tangy Lil Time Leslie G Ingham 137.00 Leslie Ingham$25.00

6 313 Lightning Reys Ashley F Taylor 136.00 Ashley F Taylor

7 336 Pop Em One Time Erin Beckman 131.50 Erin Beckman

8 312 Smoken Dry Doc Wanda L Vath 129.50 Wanda L Vath

77. AQHA 217000: AQHA Amateur Boxing - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 313 Lightning Reys Ashley F Taylor 136.00 Ashley F Taylor

2 307 RJ Preacher Man Cynthia Vedder-Turner 134.00 Cynthia Vedder-Turner

79. NRCHA BEGFN: Box Drive Box Drive - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 301 FTR Smart Smoke Linda A Kiernan 146.00 Linda Kiernan$240.00

2 302 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo 144.00 Cynthia Capetillo$180.00

3 269 Im Ichin To Smoke Jennifer Jean Kelly 139.50 Jennifer Jean Kelly$90.00

3 268 Von Halo Nic Susan K Carter 139.50 Susan K Carter$90.00

5 255 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 139.00 Suzette Overgaag

6 275 Tangy Lil Time Leslie G Ingham 138.00 Leslie Ingham

7 313 Lightning Reys Ashley F Taylor 136.00 Ashley F Taylor

8 264 Chica Boom Boom RA Alexis Cole 132.00 Alexis Cole

9 306 RR Brown Eyed Girl Amy Diener 75.50 Amy Diener




